


Our Story

Welcome to “NATURE UNISEX SALON*, where pampering meets perfection. It all
started with a group of capitalists who shared a dream of creating a sanctuary
where people could escape the stresses of everyday life and indulge in self-care.

We bring together the artistry of hair styling and the rejuvenating power of salon
treatments under one roof. With our combined expertise and lot of hard work, we
have opened “NATURE UNISEX SALON” in a cozy space. Breathe is known for its
commitment to quality, using only the best products and staying up-to-date with
the latest trends and techniques.

At Breathe, we believe that self-care is not just a luxury but a necessity. That's why
we havé curated a selection of premium products and innovative treatments
designed to nourish your body, mind, and soul. Allow us to envelop you in a
cocoon of comfort and luxury, where every moment is devoted to your well-being
and relaxation.

Join us at “NATURE UNISEX SALON” and discover a world of
unparalleled beauty and tranquility.

Your journey to radiance begins here!




hair care




Hair Styling

HAIR CUT Price
HAIR CUT BY STYLIST 275
HAIR CUT BY SENIOR STYLIST 400
SHAVE 100
EXECUTIVE SHAVE (SHAVE & EXPRESS CLEAN-UP) 800
HAIR CUT + EXECUTIVE SHAVE 600
HEAD SHAVE 500
BEARD STYLING 200
BEARD TRIM 150
HAIR WASH 100

KIDS CUT (BELOW 8) 150



World of Colour

GREY COVERAGE

PREMIUM COLOR
PREMIUM COLOR AMMONIA FREE

COLORING

FASHION COLOR

CREATIVE COLORING

STREAK (PER STREAK)
MOUSTACHE COLOR

BEARD COLORING

BEARD + MOUSTACHE COLORING

Price

700
1000

1500
2000
300
200
275
350



Hair Treatments

SMOOTHENING | STRAIGHTENING
KERATIN

HAIR BOTOX

WELLAPLEX

OLAPLEX (CONDITIONING)
OLAPLEX

HEAD MASSAGE

COCONUT/ALMOND OIL
MENTHOL

HAIR SPA

ESSENTIAL COLOR LOCK
ESSENTIAL PERM LOCK
ESSENTIAL TREATMENT
MOROCCANOIL TREATMENT
OLAPLEX TREATMENT

Price

4000
5000
5000
1000
1500
2000

400
450

900
900
900

2500
3000



SCALP TREATMENT

ANTI HAIRFALL TREATMENT

ANTI DANDRUFF TREATMENT

BRILLARE- ROOT DEEP TREATMENT
BRILLARE- DANDRUFF CONTROL TREATMENT

Price

1200
1200
2500
2500






Skin Care

Price

SKIN CLEANSING /750
FACIALS

ORGANIC DETAN 1700

OIL AWAY NATURAL 2000

SKIN LIGHTENING 2300

HYDRA BOOST FACIAL 2500

INFINITE YOUTH FACIAL 2500

ANTI ACNE FACIAL 2600
D DAY FACIAL

BRILLANCE WHITE FACIAL 3000

GROOM FACIAL/PRO90 SHINE AND GLOW 3500
ADD ON MASK

REJUVENATE 700

BRIGHT 800
ADD ON SKIN CARE

NECK|ELBOW (BRIGHTENING) 600

UNDER EYE (BRIGHTENING) 800



CARTRIDGE WAXING

HALF ARMS | LEGS

FULL ARMS | LEGS

FULL WAXING(FA+FL+UA)

FULL BACK

UPPER BODY

FULL BODY (DOESN'T INCLUDE MALE BRAZILIAN)

RICA WAXING

HALF ARMS | LEGS

FULL ARMS | LEGS

FULL WAXING(FA+FL+UA)

FULL BACK

UPPER BODY

FULL BODY (DOESN'T INCLUDE MALE BRAZILIAN)

Price

480 | 720
650 | 950
1800
850

1000
3500

500 | 750
800 | 900
2000

850

1200
3500






Body Care

BODY CARE

BACK FACIAL

REFLEXOLOGY

BACK & NECK (30MIN)
HAND (30 MIN)
FEET (30 MIN)

MANICURE / PEDICURE

ALOVERA MANI | PEDI
CHOCOLATE MANI | PEDI
STRAWBERRY MANI | PEDI
FOOTLOGIX MANI | PEDI

Price

2600

800
500
800

500 | 600
600 | 700
700 | 800
1500 | 1500



CARTRIDGE WAXING

HALF ARMS | LEGS

FULL ARMS | LEGS

FULL WAXING(FA+FL+UA)

FULL BACK

UPPER BODY

FULL BODY (DOESN'T INCLUDE MALE BRAZILIAN)

RICA WAXING

HALF ARMS | LEGS

FULL ARMS | LEGS

FULL WAXING(FA+FL+UA)

FULL BACK

UPPER BODY

FULL BODY (DOESN'T INCLUDE MALE BRAZILIAN)

Price

480 | 720
650 | 950
1800
850

1000
3500

500 | 750
800 | 900
2000

850

1200
3500



PEEL OFF

UPPER LIP
CHIN

FACE

UNDER ARMS
EARS

DETAN/ BLEACH

UPPERLIP
UNDERARMS

FEET

FACE & NECK
HALF ARMS | LEGS
FULL ARMS | LEGS
FULL BACK

UPPER BODY
FULL BODY

Price

120
100
300
200
100

95
150
300
750
500 | 750
800 | 900
850

1200
3500



THREADING

EYEBROW

UPPER LIP| LOWER LIP
CHIN

FOREHEAD

FACE SIDES

FULL FACE

Price

75
50 | 50
60

60

80

300



No.559/1, Block ‘A’ Sahakarnagar, Bengaluru - 560092.
Above Vodafone Idea Store | +91 8746969101, +91 7217492996
www.hatureunisexsalons.com

KG HALLI | SAHAKANAGAR




